
Bakı
Şəki - Zaqatala
Abşeron-Xızı
Quba-Xaçmaz
Dağlıq Şirvan
Lənkəran-Astara
Mərkəzi Aran

344
91
42
44
31
35
13

Qarabağ
Gəncə-Daşkəsən
Şərqi Zəngəzur
Mil-Muğan
Qazax-Tovuz
Şirvan-Salyan
Naxçıvan

8
8
11
8
5
1
2

İqtisadi regionlar üzrə
“ABAD”çılar

255 335
40%

53
8% 52%

MMC

Xidmət göstərilmiş “ABAD”çıların sayı 
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İllər üzrə satış göstəriciləri

Ümumi dövriyyə
14.2 milyon    
“ABAD”çıların gəliri

11.8 milyon

Fəaliyyət
istiqamətləri

“ABAD”çı
sayı

“ABAD”çıların
gəliri   

Qida 134(21%) 7.3 mln. (62%)

Sənətkarlıq 487(76%) 4.3 mln. (36%)

Digər 22(3%) 0.2 mln (2%)


